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Date School/Group Area Start Finish Lane Information 

Saturday, 10 December 2022 Claremont Aquatic Centre Family Fun Day 50m Pool & 25m Pool 11.00am 3.00pm

Wednesday 12 October 2022 to Monday 14 

December 2022 (Weekdays Only)
Interm School Program for Term 4  (2022) 50m Pool & 25m Pool 9.00am 2.30pm

50m Pool (2x Lanes) & 25m 

Pool (4x Lanes) booked

Monday 21 November - Friday 25 November 2022
50m Pool, 25m Pool, Dive 

Pool
10.30am 2.55pm

50m Pool (1x Lane), 25m Pool 

(2x Lanes), Dive Pool booked

Monday 28 November 2022
50m Pool, 25m Pool, Dive 

Pool
11.10am 2.00pm

50m Pool (1x Lane), 25m Pool 

(2x Lanes), Dive Pool booked

Tuesday 29 November - Friday 2 December 2022 50m Pool & 25m Pool 1.20pm 2.00pm
50m Pool (1x Lane) & 25m Pool 

(2x Lanes) booked

3 January to 13 January 2023 (Weekdays Only) 50m Pool & 25m Pool 8.00am 12.10pm
50m Pool (2x Lanes) & 25m 

Pool (4x Lanes) booked

9 January to 13 January 2023 (Weekdays Only) 50m Pool & 25m Pool 12.55pm 3.55pm
50m Pool (2x Lanes) & 25m 

Pool (4x Lanes) booked

16 January to 25 January 2023 (Weekdays Only) 50m Pool & 25m Pool 8.00am 5.00pm
50m Pool (2x Lanes) & 25m 

Pool (4x Lanes) booked

Thursday 2 February & Friday 3 February 
50m Pool & Dive Pool 12.10pm 2.55pm

50m Pool (Lane 7 & 8) & Dive 

Pool booked

Monday 6 February & Tuesday 7 February 
50m Pool, 25m Pool & Dive 

Pool
11.40am 12.35pm

50m Pool (1x Lanes), 25m Pool 

(2x Lanes) & Dive Pool booked

Thursday 16, 23, 30 March 2023

Friday 17, 24, 31 March 2023
St. Thomas PS Swimming Training 50m Pool 7.30am 8.15am 50m Pool lanes 1-4 booked

Fridays - February 10, 24, March 17, 24 (2023) 25m Pool 7.30am 8.15am
25m Pool (Lanes 5, 6 & 7) 

booked

Tuesdays - March 14, 21, 28 (2023) 50m Pool 7.30am 9.00am 50m Pool (3x Lanes) booked

1 February to 10 March 2023 (Weekdays Only)

27 March to 6 April 2023 (Weekdays Only)
Interm School Program for Term 1  (2023) 50m Pool & 25m Pool 9.20am 2.15pm

50m Pool (2x Lanes) & 25m 

Pool (4x Lanes) OR 25m Pool 

(Up to 6x lanes) booked

11 October to 13 December 2023 (Weekdays Only)
Interm School Program for Term 4  (2023) 50m Pool & 25m Pool 9.20am 2.15pm

50m Pool (2x Lanes) & 25m 

Pool (4x Lanes)

Tuesday, 6 December 2022 Mount Claremont PS Junior Fun Day 25m Pool Lanes 5-7 12.30pm 2.30pm No public lanes in 25m

50m Pool lanes 1-8 9.20am 12.00pm No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 8.00am 9.20am No public lanes in 25m

Monday, 6 February 2023 Loreto Nedlands Swimming Trials 50m Pool lanes 1-8 9.00am 12.30pm No public lanes in 50m

Friday, 10 February 2023 John XXIII College Swimming Trials 50m Pool lanes 1-8 10.00am 3.00pm No public lanes in 50m

Monday, 13 February 2023 Our Lady of Good Counsel Swimming Trials 50m Pool lanes 4-8 9.30am 1.30pm Lanes 1-3 available

Thursday, 16 February 2023 St. George's Anglican Grammar School Carnival 50m Pool lanes 1-8 8.30am 3.00pm No public lanes in 50m

Friday, 17 February 2023 North Cottesloe Primary School Trials 50m Pool lanes 1-8 11.00am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

Monday, 20 February 2023 Our Lady of Grace Swimming Trials 50m Pool lanes 5-8 9.00am 2.30pm Lanes 1-4 available

Friday, 24 February 2023 St Thomas PS Trials 50m Pool lanes 3-8 12.00pm 3.00pm Lanes 1-2 available

Monday, 27 February 2023 Loreto Nedlands Swimming Carnival 50m Pool lanes 1-8 8.45am 12.45pm No public lanes in 50m

Tuesday, 28 February 2023 St Dominic's Primary Swimming Carnival 50m Pool lanes 1-8 9.00am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

50m Pool lanes 1-8 No public lanes in 50m

Dive Pool No public lanes in Dive Pool

50m Pool lanes 1-8 No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 No public lanes in 25m

Friday, 3 March 2023 Irene McCormack Catholic College Carnival 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 8.30am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

Monday, 6 March 2023 Labour Day Public Holiday

Rare Indigo Swimming 2022

Rare Indigo Swimming 2023

North Cottesloe PS Swimming Training

CLAREMONT AQUATIC CENTRE                                                                   

Events, Swimming Lessons and Carnivals 2022-2023

CLAREMONT AQUATIC CENTRE EVENTS

SCHOOL SWIMMING TRAINING & LESSONS

VacSwim Program 2023

8.00am 3.00pm

Interm Swimming week 5-6 (27 February -10 March)

8.45am 3.00pmWednesday, 1 March 2023 Shenton College Swimming Carnival

Thursday, 2 March 2023 PLC Inter House Carnival

SCHOOL SWIMMING CARNIVALS

Wednesday, 7 December 2022 PLC Term 4 Swimming Carnival

Interm Swimming week 1-2 (01 February -10 February)

Interm Swimming week 3-4 (13 February -24 February)



Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Subiaco Primary School Carnival 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 9.00am 12.00pm No public lanes in 50m

Wednesday, 8 March 2023 Mt Claremont PS Carnival 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 11.30am 3.00pm No public lanes in 50m

Thursday, 9 March 2023 St John’s Primary School 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 10.00am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

Friday, 10 March 2023 St Thomas PS Carnival 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 9.00am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

Monday, 13 March 2023 Jolimont PS Carnival 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 11.30am 3.00pm No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 9.30am 12.00pm No public lanes in 25m 

Splash Pad 9.30am 12.00pm Splashpad unavailable

North Cottesloe Primary School Carnival 50m Pool lanes 1-8 11.30am 2.40pm No public lanes in 50m

North Cottesloe PS Junior Water Fun Day 25m Pool Lanes 1-7 9.00am 11.30am No public lanes in 25m

50m Pool Lanes 1-8 11.30am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 9.00am 11.30am No public lanes in 25m

50m Pool Lanes 1-8 No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 No public lanes in 25m

50m Pool Lanes 1-8 9.00am 2.45pm No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 9.00am 2.45pm No public lanes in 25m

Monday, 20 March 2023 Our Lady of Good Counsel Senior Carnival 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 9.30 am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

Tuesday, 21 March 2023 Our Lady of Grace Swimming Carnival 25m Pool Lanes 1-7 9.00am 1.00pm No public lanes in 25m

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 West Leederville Primary School 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 9.15am 12.30pm No public lanes in 50m

50m Pool lanes 1-8 No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 No public lanes in 25m

Friday, 24 March 2023 Wembley Downs PS Carnival 50m Pool Lanes 1-8 9.00am 2.30pm No public lanes in 50m

Friday, 24 March 2023 Scarborough PS Carnival 25m Pool Lanes 1-7 12.00pm 3.00pm No public lanes in 25m

50m Pool Lanes 1-8 No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 No public lanes in 25m

50m Pool Lanes 1-8 10.00am 12.30pm No public lanes in 50m

25m Pool Lanes 1-7 10.00am 12.30pm No public lanes in 25m
Dive Pool 10.00am 12.30pm No public lanes in Dive Pool

Monday, 13 March 2023 Our Lady of Good Counsel Junior Carnival

Tuesday, 14 March 2023

Wednesday, 15 March 2023 Floreat Park PS Carnival

Thursday, 16 March 2023 Freshwater Bay PS Carnival 9.00am 12.30pm

Friday, 17 March 2023 Swanbourne PS Carnival

1.00pm

Thursday, 23 March 2023 Rosalie Primary School 9.30am 2.30pm

Interm Swimming week 9-10 (27 March - 06 April)

Friday, 28 April 2023 ACC Swimming Carnival

Monday, 27 March 2023 Mosman Park PS Carnival 9.00am


